
DAY DATE BOSSE CASTLE CENTRAL HARRISON MATER DEI MEMORIAL NORTH REITZ

Mon 11/19/2018 Boonville-H Harrison-A Central-H  

Tues 11/20/2018 North-H  Reitz-A   Her Hills-H Bosse-A Central-H

Mon 11/26/2018 Washington-H Harrison-H Jasper-H Castle-A    

Tues 11/27/2018 HerHills-A      

Wed 11/28/2018  North-H Reitz-H Boonville-H   Castle-A Central-A

Thurs 11/29/2018 Central-A Bosse-H  Reitz-A Boonville-H Mt Vernon-A Mater Dei-H

Fri 11/30/2018 Memorial-A Harrison-H

Sat 12/1/2018 Princeton-A    

Mon 12/3/2018 Central-A Castle-H Jasper-H Reitz-A North-H

Tues 12/4/2018 Memorial-H   Bosse-A   

Wed 12/5/2018 Reitz-H North-A Vincennes-H Castle-H Bosse-A

Thurs 12/6/2018 Vincennes-A Harrison-A Castle-H Reitz-H Mater Dei-A

Fri 12/7/2018 Jasper-H

Mon 12/10/2018  Memorial-H Gibson So-H  Central-A  

Tues 12/11/2018 Harrison-A  Bosse-H  

Wed 12/12/2018  Mater Dei-A Reitz-H Castle-H North-H Memorial-A Harrison-A

Thurs 12/13/2018 Harrison-A Bosse-H   

Fri 12/14/2018  North-A  Harrison-H

Mon 12/17/2018 Mater Dei-H   Bosse-A   

Wed 12/19/2018 Castle-A Bosse-H  Memorial-A Mater Dei-H   

Thurs 12/20/2018     Her Hills-A

Thurs 12/27/2018 R Robin-H       

Sat 12/29/2018  Vincennes-A  

Wed 1/2/2019 North-A   Memorial-H Mt Vernon-A Harrison-A Bosse-H  

Thurs 1/3/2019  Gibson So-H Mt Vernon-A    Reitz-H North-A

Fri 1/4/2019   Memorial-H Mater Dei-A  

Sat 1/5/2019 Boonville-H TH South-H

Mon 1/7/2019 North-A Mater Dei-H Harrison-A Central-H Boonville-H

Wed 1/9/2019 Vincennes-H

Thurs 1/10/2019  Mater Dei-A Mt Vernon-H Central-H

Sat 1/12/2019    North-A  Mater Dei-H  

Mon 1/14/2019 Jasper-A North Posey-H

Tues 1/15/2019    North-H Washington-H Harrison-A  

Wed 1/16/2019 Mt Vernon-H

Thurs 1/17/2019 Mater Dei-A Memorial-H   Bosse-H Castle-A  Jasper-H

Fri 1/18/2019 Central-H Bosse-A

Mon 1/21/2019 Princeton-A GibsonSo-A  North-H Reitz-A Mater Dei-A Memorial-H

Wed 1/23/2019 Reitz-A Central-H Castle-A Bosse-H

Thurs 1/24/2019  Mater Dei-H Harrison-H Central-A Castle-A  Princeton-H

Mon 1/28/2019 Castle-H Bosse-A Memorial-A  Gibson So-A Central-H Mt Vernon-A

Wed 1/30/2019 Reitz-H Mater Dei-A Harrison-H Castle-A

Thurs 1/31/2019 Memorial-A     Bosse-H   

Sat 2/2/2019 Jasper-A

Mon 2/4/2019 Reitz-A Castle-H

2018-2019 SIAC FRESHMAN BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE



DAY DATE BOSSE CASTLE CENTRAL HARRISON MATER DEI MEMORIAL NORTH REITZ

Tues 2/5/2019 Harrison-H Bosse-A Reitz-H Memorial-A

Wed 2/6/2019 North-H Reitz-A Central-A Harrison-H

Thurs 2/7/2019 Memorial-A Mater Dei-H Central-A Castle-H

Mon 2/11/2018 North-A Memorial-H

Wed. 2/13/2019 SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny

Sat. 2/16/2019 SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny


